

CWP No.3914 of 2020.

07.10.2020 Present: Mr. J.L. Bhardwaj, Advocate for the
petitioner, through video conferencing.

Mrs. Anjana Khan, Advocate vice Mr. Imran
Khan, Advocate for the respondent,
through video conferencing.

List on 11th November, 2020.

(L. Narayana Swamy),
Chief Justice.

October 07, 2020_(ps)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.