

CWP No. 3914 of 2020

11.11.2020 Present: Ms. Dhanvanti, Advocate, vice Mr. Jiya Lal
Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Imran Khan, Advocate, for the respondent.

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

Three weeks' time as prayed for is granted to the
respondent to file reply. List in the month of March, 2021.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice.

November 11, 2020
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.