

CWP No. 3914 of 2020

10.03.2021 Present: Mr. Jiya Lal Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Imran Khan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Admit.

List on **22.03.2021** before the Single Bench. In the
meanwhile, reply, if any, be filed.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice.

March 10, 2021
(hemlata)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge.

