

CWP No. 3914 of 2020

22.3.2021 Present: Mr. J.L. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Imran Khan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Reply and rejoinder are stated to have been filed, but the same are not on record. Registry to trace and place the same on record, if in order, within a week.

List on **29.4.2021**.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

March 22, 2021
vikran