

Sudhir Chand Katoch vs. H.P. State Co. Oper. Milk
Producers Federation Ltd.

CWP No.3914 of 2020

01.09.2022 Present: Mr.Jiya Lal Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Ms.Anjana Khan, Advocate, vice Mr.Imran Khan,
Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list on 11.11.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

September 1, 2022
(Purohit)