

Suchir Chand Katoch vs HP State Cooperative Milk Producer

CWP No 3914 of 2020

25.04.2026 Present: Ms. Dhanwanti, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate for the respondent.

Learned Counsel for the respondent submits that as he has been engaged to argue the matter itself by the respondent, he may be granted some time to assist the Court. On his request, list this matter for hearing on 30.05.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 25, 2026
(narender)