

Sudhir Chand Katoch vs HP State Cooperative Milk Producer

CWP No. 3914 of 2020

30.05.2026 Present: Ms. Dhanwanti, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

Heard for some time. List on 20.06.2026. In the interregnum, learned Counsel for the respondent shall prepare a chart depicting therein the dates when the amount fell due to the petitioner and when the said amount was actually paid to him and furnish the same on the next date.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 30, 2026
(narender)