

**Sudhir Chand Katoch Vs. H.P. State Cooperative Milk
Producer**

CWP No.3914 of 2020

20.06.2026 Present: Ms. Dhanvanti, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned Counsel for the respondent has handed over the Chart, demonstrating the date from which the amount was paid in compliance to the order passed by this Court, Copy thereof has been handed over to learned Counsel for the petitioner. She prays that some time be granted to peruse the same. As prayed for, needful be done within two weeks. List **07.07.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 20, 2026
(Rishi)