

**Sudhir Chand Katoch Vs. H.P. State Cooperative Milk
Producer**

CWP No.3914 of 2020

07.07.2026 Present: Ms. Dhanvanti, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vivek Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that the amount which has been paid to the petitioner does not include entire interest which is payable to the petitioner in terms of the earlier judgment passed in his favour by the Court. Let the petitioner file a supplementary affidavit, giving therein the details of the amount that has been received and details of the amount which is still payable to him as per his calculations.

As prayed for, needful be done within three weeks.

List thereafter.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 07, 2026
(Rishi)